
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May & June 2014 
BL4D Newsletter Theatres & Museums 

 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London, N1 1TA  
access@almeida.co.uk  
 

Captions: King Charles III 
Thur 1st May at 7.30pm 
Sat 10th May at 2.30pm 

Captions: Mr Burns  
Thur 19th June at 7.30pm  

Sat 5th July at 2.30pm 

The Old Vic   
The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161 
 
 

 

Captions: Other Desert Cities 
10th May 2.30pm 

Captions: A Handful Of Stars 
Tuesday 13th May at 7.45pm 
 

The Latchmere, 503 Battersea Park Road  
London SW11 3BW  
 

Gate Theatre, 11 Pembridge Road  
Notting Hill, W11 3HQ, Tel: 02072290706 
 

Captions: Grounded 
Thursday 15th May - 7.30pm 

Captions: A Taste of Honey 
Wednesday 7th May at 2.15pm  

Captions: A Small Family Business  
Thursday 22nd May at 7.30pm 

Sunday 3rd August at 2pm  
Captions: King Lear 

Monday 19th May at 7pm  
Captions: The Silver Tassie 

Sunday 22nd June at 2.30pm 
Thursday 3rd July at 7.30pm 

 
 
 

In The West End, Captions: War Horse  
Saturday 7th June at 2.30pm 

Saturday 5th July 2014 at 2.30pm 
 

 Southbank, London, SE1 9PX  
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk 
 

Polka Theatre, 240 The Broadway, Wimbledon, 
London, SW19 1SB Bookings: 0208 543 4888  

 

 

Integrated Sign Language 
Minotaur 

Performance: Sat 10th May 2pm 
 

269 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR  
Tel: 02073726611Fax: 02073280795 
info@tricycle.co.uk  
 
 

Captions: The Believers  
19th May 2014 19:30 

 
 

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU, 
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

 
 

Captions: Sunny Afternoon 
Tuesday 20th May at 7:30pm 

Captions: In The Vale Of Health 
Saturday 7th June 11am, 2:30pm, 

4:30pm and 7:30pm   
 

 

Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS 
Tel: 0207 638 8891 tickets@barbican.org.uk 

 
 

Captions: The Testament of Mary 
Thu 22nd May 2014, 7.45pm 

BSL: Young Jean Lee – The Shipment 
Sat 14th Jun 2014, 7.45pm 

mailto:access@almeida.co.uk
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com
mailto:tickets@barbican.org.uk


 

Captions: A View from the Bridge 
22nd May 7.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo  
London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922 
 

Sloane SquareLondon, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: Birdland 
Wednesday 21st May, 7.30pm 

Sadler’s Wells, Rosebery Avenue, London, EC1R 
4TN Tel: 0207 863 8096, 
sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com 
 
 

 

 

BSL: RAMBERT  
Wednesday 21st May 

BSL: Rosas & Ictus  
Wednesday 28th May, 6 - 6.45pm 
BSL: Russell Maliphant Company  

Thursday 5th June 
 

 

The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon 
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436 
 

Captions: Henry IV Part I 
Sat 24th May 2014, 1.15pm 

Captions: Henry IV Part II 
Fri 30th May 2014, 7.15pm 

 

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham 
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648       
Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com 
 

Captions: Matilda the Musical 
Thurs 15th May 2014, 7.30pm 

 The Nuffield Southampton 
University Road S017 1TR Tel: 02380671771 
 
 
 

Captions: StageText for Trios 1 & 2, 
BSL for Trio 3, AD for all three trios 

Tonight at 8.30 – Sat 24th May 
marathon day  

BSL:  Catch 22 – 7th June at 3.00pm  

BSL: The Tempest 
Sunday 26th May at 1pm 
Captions: The Tempest 

Saturday 29th June at 2pm 
 

21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT  
 

Fings Aint Wot They Used Tbe 
BSL:  Wed 28th May 7.30pm 
Captioned: Friday 30th May 

7:30pm 

Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford 
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534 0310 
 

THE PAJAMA GAME 
Captions: Tues 29th May 7.30pm 

BSL: Sat 14th June 3.00pm 

Shaftesbury Theatre  
210 Shaftesbury Avenue London 
WC2H 8DP info@shaftesburytheatre.com 

 
 
 The Marlowe House , The Friars Canterbury 

Kent, CT1 2AS   Tel: 01227787787 

BSL: Happy Days: A New Musical 
Thu 29th May, 7.30pm 

Captions: Happy Days: A New Musical 
Sat 31st May, 2.30pm  

BSL: Pygmalion 
Thu 5th Jun, 7.30pm 
Captions: Pygmalion 
Sat 7th Jun, 2.30pm 

BSL: Cats 
Thu 19th Jun, 7.30pm 

Captions: Cats 
Sat 21st Jun, 2.30pm 

 

mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com
mailto:info@shaftesburytheatre.com


  

 
 

 

 
BSL Integrated:  

The Threepenny Opera 
West Yorkshire Playhouse 

Dates: 24th April – 10th May  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bush Theatre, 7 Uxbridge Road  
London, W12 8LJ  
02087433584 
 

Captions: Incognito 
13th June, 7.30pm 

Queens Theatre Billet Lane,  RM11 1QT      
Tel:01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk 
 

BSL: Godspell  
Wednesday 4th June at 8pm 

 
 

BSL: HEART by ZENDEH 
Friday 6th June 

Oval House Theatre 
52-54 Kennington Oval London SE11 

5SW, Tel: 020 7582 008 

Oxford Playhouse 11-12 Beaumont Street  
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305 

Integrated BSL: Catch-22 
Saturday 14th June at 2.30pm 

Captions: Noel Cowards Tonight 
at 8.30pm 

Thursday 26th June at 2.30pm 
and 7.30pm 

Unicorn Theatre 147 Tooley Street, Southwark  
SE1 2HZ,  0207 645 0500 
admin@unicorntheatre.com  
 

Captions: 1001 Nights 
Friday 20th June 11am 

Saturday 21st June 11am 
Captions: The Summer Book 
Saturday 28th June 2.30pm 

Graeae Theatre Company 
Tel: 020 7613 6900, 

Minicom: 020 7613 6918  

Fax:020 7613 6919 

Visit website for more information and 

Ticket bookings  

 

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD  
 

BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 3rd May 
1.30pm Icy Cool Adventure  for ages 7 

and under. 
3.30pm Space in You Face for ages 7 

and over 
 Cromwell Rd, London, SW7 5BD  

 

BSL: Spirit Collection Tour  
10th May 2014 15:15 - 15:45 
14th June 2014 15:15 - 15:45 

BSL: Animal Vision for families  
10th May 2014 11:30 - 12:00, 
14th June 2014 11:30 - 12:00 

BSL: Munching Lichens  
14th June 2014 14:30 - 15:00 

Tel:01708462362
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk
mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com


  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place, 
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,  
 

BSL: Family Art workshop Workshop 
17th May 2014, 14:30-16:00 

BSL: Pick up a Pencil 
Young People, BSL 

17th May 2014, 14:00-16:00 
BSL: Gallery Tour: The Great War in 

Portraits A part of Late Shift 
29th May 2014, 19:30 

The National Gallery, Trafalgar Square, London,  
WC2N 5DN, Tel: 020 7747 5820  
 

BSL: Drawn to the Dark Side 
Museums at Night 

Friday 16th May, 6.30–7.30pm 
BSL: Veronese: Treasurer of Art and 

Colours 
Friday 30th May, 6.30–8.30pm 

Tate Britain, Millbank, London  
SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888,  
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 
 

BSL Tour: Out of Hours: Matisse Cut Outs 
Monday 19th May 2014, 18.30 – 20.00 

An exclusive chance to see Henri Matisse 

Whitechapel Gallery 77-82 Whitechapel High St  
London, E1 7QX, Tel: 020 7522 7857 
 

BSL: Thurs 22nd May, 7pm 
Daffyd Jones on Chris Marker 

Tour of all the Exhibits 
 

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd   
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000 
 

BSL Talk: This Time in History: What 
Escapes, by Rose Frain 

Fri 25th April 2014 18:30 

BSL: The Queens Gallery, 
Buckingham Palace 

Wednesday 18th June, 
18:30 – 20:30 

 

The Royal Collection SW1A 1BQ 
bookinginfo@royalcollection.org.uk 

 


